
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/028860-2025 

Planning

NCC1372 Northumberland Domestic Abuse Support
Services

Northumberland County Council

UK3: Planned procurement notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice
types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-028860

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0529f0 

Published 30 May 2025, 3:07pm

Scope 

Reference

NCC1605

Description

This contract will provide support for victim/survivors, perpetrators and children, and meet
its statutory responsibilities, in relation to domestic abuse for victims, perpetrators and
children under the Domestic Abuse Act.

We would like to hear your views on the future models of domestic abuse support services in
Northumberland and have therefore organised a provider information and engagement event
is scheduled to be held as follows:

Thursday 26 June 2025 at 2.30 pm via Teams

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/028860-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/028860-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 6

Please register your place at this event by contacting Nichola Careless on email: 
nichola.careless@northumberland.gov.uk who will send you the Teams invitation.

To book a place please contact Nichola before Monday 23 June 2025.

Commercial tool

Establishes a framework

Contract dates (estimated)

1 April 2026 to 31 March 2029

Possible extension to 31 March 2031

5 years

Description of possible extension:

All Lots can be extended for a period of up to 2 years

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

85300000 - Social work and related services

mailto:nichola.careless@northumberland.gov.uk


Page 3 to 6

Contract locations

UKC21 - Northumberland

 

Lot 1. Lot 1

Description

Lot 1 - details to be determined

Same for all lots

CPV classifications, contract locations and contract dates are shown in the Scope section,
because they are the same for all lots.

Lot 2. Lot 2

Description

Details to be determined



Page 4 to 6

Same for all lots

CPV classifications, contract locations and contract dates are shown in the Scope section,
because they are the same for all lots.

Lot 3. Lot 3

Description

Lot 3 Details to be determined

Same for all lots

CPV classifications, contract locations and contract dates are shown in the Scope section,
because they are the same for all lots.

Lot 4. Lot 4

Description

Lot 4 Details to be determined

Same for all lots

CPV classifications, contract locations and contract dates are shown in the Scope section,
because they are the same for all lots.



Page 5 to 6

Submission 

Publication date of tender notice (estimated)

6 October 2025

Tender submission deadline

7 November 2025, 11:59pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://www.open-uk.org/login

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

1 December 2025

Procedure 

https://www.open-uk.org/login


Page 6 to 6

Procedure type

Open procedure

Special regime

Light touch

Contracting authority 

Northumberland County Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJJX-1133-JRGV

County Hall

Morpeth

NE61 2EF

United Kingdom

Email: Leanne.Stewart@northumberland.gov.uk

Website: http://www.northumberland.gov.uk

Region: UKC21 - Northumberland

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:Leanne.Stewart@northumberland.gov.uk
http://www.northumberland.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Commercial tool
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	
	Lot 1. Lot 1
	Description
	Same for all lots
	Lot 2. Lot 2
	Description
	Same for all lots
	Lot 3. Lot 3
	Description
	Same for all lots
	Lot 4. Lot 4
	Description
	Same for all lots

	Submission
	Publication date of tender notice (estimated)
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Special regime

	Contracting authority
	Northumberland County Council


		2025-06-19T03:43:22+0100
	TCPDF




